
kW MJ/h 14 MJ/kg kg/m3
1 3,6  /nap össz össz  /nap  /nap száraz 156,25

zsák zsák m3 liter kg nedves 175
Fogyás 2012.10.08 0,33 0,33 0,0264

2012.10.09 0,33 0,66 0,0528
2012.10.10 0,33 0,99 0,0792 26,4 4,125
2012.10.11 0,66 1,65 0,132 52,8 8,25
2012.10.12 0,66 2,31 0,1848 52,8 8,25
2012.10.13 0,66 2,97 0,2376 52,8 8,25
2012.10.14 0,66 3,63 0,2904 52,8 8,25
2012.10.15 0,66 4,29 0,3432 52,8 8,25
2012.10.16 0,66 4,95 0,396 52,8 8,25
2012.10.17 0,66 5,61 0,4488 52,8 8,25
2012.10.18 0,66 6,27 0,5016 52,8 8,25
2012.10.19 0,66 6,93 0,5544 52,8 8,25
2012.10.20 0,66 7,59 0,6072 52,8 8,25
2012.10.21 0,66 8,25 0,66 52,8 8,25
2012.10.22 0,66 8,91 0,7128 475,2 74,25
2012.10.23 0,66 9,57 0,7656 52,8 8,25
2012.10.24 0,66 10,23 0,8184 52,8 8,25
2012.10.25 0,66 10,89 0,8712 52,8 8,25
2012.10.26 1 11,89 0,9512 80 12,5
2012.10.27 0,66 12,55 1,004 52,8 8,25
2012.10.28 1 13,55 1,084 80 12,5
2012.10.29 1,33 14,88 1,1904 106,4 16,625
2012.10.30 1,33 16,21 1,2968 106,4 16,625
2012.10.31 1,33 17,54 1,4032 106,4 16,625
2012.11.01 1 18,54 1,4832 80 12,5
2012.11.02 1 19,54 1,5632 80 12,5
2012.11.03 1,33 20,87 1,6696 106,4 16,625
2012.11.04 20,87 1,6696 0 0
2012.11.05 1,33 22,2 1,776 106,4 16,625
2012.11.06 1,33 23,53 1,8824 106,4 16,625

nap 30,00 2012.11.07 1,33 24,86 1,9888 106,4 16,625
zsák/nap 0,83 2012.11.08 1,33 26,19 2,0952 106,4 16,625
m3/nap 0,066293333 2012.11.09 1 27,19 2,1752 80 12,5
kg/nap 10,35833333 2012.11.10 1,66 28,85 2,308 132,8 20,75

2012.11.11 1,66 30,51 2,4408 132,8 20,75
nap 35,00 2012.11.12 1,66 32,17 2,5736 132,8 20,75

zsák/nap 0,92 2012.11.13 1,33 33,5 2,68 106,4 16,625
m3/nap 0,073531429 2012.11.14 1,33 34,83 2,7864 106,4 16,625
kg/nap 11,48928571 2012.11.15 1,33 36,16 2,8928 106,4 16,625
kW/nap 0,132977844 2012.11.16 1,33 37,49 2,9992 106,4 16,625

2012.11.17 1 38,49 3,0792 80 12,5
2012.11.18 1,33 39,82 3,1856 106,4 16,625
2012.11.19 0,66 40,48 3,2384 52,8 8,25
2012.11.20 1,66 42,14 3,3712 132,8 20,75
2012.11.21 1,33 43,47 3,4776 106,4 16,625

nap 45,00 2012.11.22 1,66 45,13 3,6104 132,8 20,75
zsák/nap 1,00 2012.11.23 1,33 46,46 3,7168 106,4 16,625
m3/nap 0,080231111 2012.11.24 1,67 48,13 3,8504 133,6 20,875
kg/nap 12,53611111 2012.11.25 1,66 49,79 3,9832 132,8 20,75

2012.11.26 1,66 51,45 4,116 132,8 20,75
nap 50,00 2012.11.27 1,33 52,78 4,2224 106,4 16,625

zsák/nap 1,06 2012.11.28 1,33 54,11 4,3288 106,4 16,625
m3/nap 0,084448 2012.11.29 1,33 55,44 4,4352 106,4 16,625
kg/nap 13,195 2012.11.30 1,33 56,77 4,5416 106,4 16,625
kW/nap 0,152719907 2012.12.01 1,33 58,1 4,648 106,4 16,625

2012.12.02 1,33 59,43 4,7544 106,4 16,625
2012.12.03 1,66 61,09 4,8872 132,8 20,75

nap 57,00 2012.12.04 2,33 63,42 5,0736 186,4 29,125
zsák/nap 1,11 2012.12.05 2,33 65,75 5,26 186,4 29,125
m3/nap 0,089010526 2012.12.06 2 67,75 5,42 160 25
kg/nap 13,90789474 2012.12.07 2,66 70,41 5,6328 212,8 33,25
kW/nap 0,160971004 2012.12.08 2,33 72,74 5,8192 186,4 29,125

2012.12.09 2,66 75,4 6,032 212,8 33,25
2012.12.10 2,66 78,06 6,2448 212,8 33,25
2012.12.11 2,66 80,72 6,4576 212,8 33,25
2012.12.12 2,66 83,38 6,6704 212,8 33,25
2012.12.13 2,33 85,71 6,8568 186,4 29,125
2012.12.14 2,33 88,04 7,0432 186,4 29,125
2012.12.15 1,66 89,7 7,176 132,8 20,75

nap 69,00 2012.12.16 2 91,7 7,336 160 25
zsák/nap 1,33 2012.12.17 1,66 93,36 7,4688 132,8 20,75
m3/nap 0,106318841 2012.12.18 1,66 95,02 7,6016 132,8 20,75
kg/nap 16,61231884 2012.12.19 2 97,02 7,7616 160 25
kW/nap 0,192272209 2012.12.20 2 99,02 7,9216 160 25

2012.12.21 2 101,02 8,0816 160 25
2012.12.22 2 103,02 8,2416 160 25

töltési idő



2012.12.23 2 105,02 8,4016 160 25
2012.12.24 2,33 107,35 8,588 186,4 29,125
2012.12.25 2,33 109,68 8,7744 186,4 29,125

nap 79,00 2012.12.26 2 111,68 8,9344 160 25
zsák/nap 1,41 2012.12.27 1,66 113,34 9,0672 132,8 20,75
m3/nap 0,113093671 2012.12.28 1,66 115 9,2 132,8 20,75
kg/nap 17,67088608 2012.12.29 2 117 9,36 160 25
MJ/nap 247,3924051 2012.12.30 2,33 119,33 9,5464 186,4 29,125
kW/nap 2,863338022 2012.12.31 2,33 121,66 9,7328 186,4 29,125

2013.01.01 2,33 123,99 9,9192 186,4 29,125
2013.01.02 2,33 126,32 10,1056 186,4 29,125

nap 87,00 2013.01.03 2 128,32 10,2656 160 25
zsák/nap 1,47 2013.01.04 1,8 130,12 10,4096 144 22,5
m3/nap 0,117995402 2013.01.05 1,33 131,45 10,516 106,4 16,625
kg/nap 18,43678161 2013.01.06 1,66 133,11 10,6488 132,8 20,75
MJ/nap 258,1149425 2013.01.07 2 135,11 10,8088 160 25

2013.01.08 2,33 137,44 10,9952 186,4 29,125
nap 93,00 2013.01.09 2,33 139,77 11,1816 186,4 29,125

zsák/nap 1,50 2013.01.10 2,33 142,1 11,368 186,4 29,125
m3/nap 0,120232258 2013.01.11 2,33 144,43 11,5544 186,4 29,125
kg/nap 18,78629032 2013.01.12 2,33 146,76 11,7408 186,4 29,125
MJ/nap 263,0080645 2013.01.13 2 148,76 11,9008 160 25
kW/nap 3,044074821 hétfő 2013.01.14 2,33 151,09 12,0872 186,4 29,125

2013.01.15 2 153,09 12,2472 160 25
2013.01.16 2 155,09 12,4072 160 25

nap 101,00 2013.01.17 2 157,09 12,5672 160 25
zsák/nap 1,56 2013.01.18 2 159,09 12,7272 160 25
m3/nap 0,124427723 2013.01.19 2,33 161,42 12,9136 186,4 29,125
kg/nap 19,44183168 2013.01.20 2 163,42 13,0736 160 25
MJ/nap 272,1856436 2013.01.21 2,33 165,75 13,26 186,4 29,125

2013.01.22 2 167,75 13,42 160 25
nap 107,00 2013.01.23 2,33 170,08 13,6064 186,4 29,125

zsák/nap 1,59 2013.01.24 2,33 172,41 13,7928 186,4 29,125
m3/nap 0,127162617 2013.01.25 2,33 174,74 13,9792 186,4 29,125
kg/nap 19,86915888 2013.01.26 2,66 177,4 14,192 212,8 33,25
MJ/nap 278,1682243 2013.01.27 2,33 179,73 14,3784 186,4 29,125
kW/nap 3,219539633 2013.01.28 2,66 182,39 14,5912 212,8 33,25

2013.01.29 2,33 184,72 14,7776 186,4 29,125
2013.01.30 2,33 187,05 14,964 186,4 29,125
2013.01.31 2 189,05 15,124 160 25
2013.02.01 1,66 190,71 15,2568 132,8 20,75
2013.02.02 1,33 192,04 15,3632 106,4 16,625
2013.02.03 1,66 193,7 15,496 132,8 20,75
2013.02.04 2 195,7 15,656 160 25
2013.02.05 2 197,7 15,816 160 25
2013.02.06 1,66 199,36 15,9488 132,8 20,75
2013.02.07 2,33 201,69 16,1352 186,4 29,125
2013.02.08 2 203,69 16,2952 160 25
2013.02.09 2 205,69 16,4552 160 25
2013.02.10 2 207,69 16,6152 160 25
2013.02.11 2,33 210,02 16,8016 186,4 29,125
2013.02.12 2,66 212,68 17,0144 212,8 33,25
2013.02.13 2,33 215,01 17,2008 186,4 29,125
2013.02.14 2,33 217,34 17,3872 186,4 29,125
2013.02.15 2 219,34 17,5472 160 25
2013.02.16 1,66 221 17,68 132,8 20,75
2013.02.17 2 223 17,84 160 25
2013.02.18 2 225 18 160 25
2013.02.19 2 227 18,16 160 25
2013.02.20 2,33 229,33 18,3464 186,4 29,125
2013.02.21 2 231,33 18,5064 160 25
2013.02.22 2 233,33 18,6664 160 25
2013.02.23 2 235,33 18,8264 160 25
2013.02.24 1,33 236,66 18,9328 106,4 16,625
2013.02.25 1,66 238,32 19,0656 132,8 20,75
2013.02.26 1,66 239,98 19,1984 132,8 20,75

nap 142,00 2013.02.27 1,33 241,31 19,3048 106,4 16,625
zsák/nap 1,70 2013.02.28 1,66 242,97 19,4376 132,8 20,75
m3/nap 0,135949296 2013.03.01 2,33 245,3 19,624 186,4 29,125
kg/nap 21,24207746 2013.03.02 2 247,3 19,784 160 25
MJ/nap 297,3890845 2013.03.03 2,33 249,63 19,9704 186,4 29,125

kW 3,442003293 2013.03.04 2,66 252,29 20,1832 212,8 33,25
2013.03.05 2 254,29 20,3432 160 25
2013.03.06 1,66 255,95 20,476 132,8 20,75
2013.03.07 1,33 257,28 20,5824 106,4 16,625

nap 151,00 2013.03.08 1,66 258,94 20,7152 132,8 20,75
zsák/nap 1,71 2013.03.09 0 258,94 20,7152 0 0
m3/nap 0,137186755 2013.03.10 0,66 259,6 20,768 52,8 8,25
kg/nap 21,43543046 2013.03.11 1 260,6 20,848 80 12,5



MJ/nap 300,0960265 2013.03.12 1 261,6 20,928 80 12,5
kW 3,47333364 2013.03.13 1,33 262,93 21,0344 106,4 16,625

2013.03.14 3,33 266,26 21,3008 266,4 41,625
2013.03.15 2,66 268,92 21,5136 212,8 33,25

nap 159,00 2013.03.16 2 270,92 21,6736 160 25
zsák/nap 1,70 2013.03.17 1,66 272,58 21,8064 132,8 20,75
m3/nap 0,13631195 2013.03.18 2,33 274,91 21,9928 186,4 29,125
kg/nap 21,29874214 2013.03.19 2 276,91 22,1528 160 25
MJ/nap 298,1823899 2013.03.20 0 276,91 22,1528 0 0

kW 3,451185069 2013.03.21 2,66 279,57 22,3656 212,8 33,25
2013.03.22 3 282,57 22,6056 240 37,5
2013.03.23 2 284,57 22,7656 160 25

nap 167,00 2013.03.24 1,66 286,23 22,8984 132,8 20,75
zsák/nap 1,71 2013.03.25 2,66 288,89 23,1112 212,8 33,25
m3/nap 0,137116168 2013.03.26 2,66 291,55 23,324 212,8 33,25
kg/nap 21,4244012 2013.03.27 2,33 293,88 23,5104 186,4 29,125
MJ/nap 299,9416168 2013.03.28 2,33 296,21 23,6968 186,4 29,125

kW 3,47154649 2013.03.29 2 298,21 23,8568 160 25
2013.03.30 1,66 299,87 23,9896 132,8 20,75
2013.03.31 1,66 301,53 24,1224 132,8 20,75
2013.04.01 1,66 303,19 24,2552 132,8 20,75
2013.04.02 2,33 305,52 24,4416 186,4 29,125
2013.04.03 2,33 307,85 24,628 186,4 29,125
2013.04.04 2,33 310,18 24,8144 186,4 29,125
2013.04.05 1,66 311,84 24,9472 132,8 20,75
2013.04.06 1,66 313,5 25,08 132,8 20,75
2013.04.07 2 315,5 25,24 160 25
2013.04.08 2 317,5 25,4 160 25
2013.04.09 2 319,5 25,56 160 25
2013.04.10 1,33 320,83 25,6664 106,4 16,625
2013.04.11 1,33 322,16 25,7728 106,4 16,625
2013.04.12 0 322,16 25,7728 0 0
2013.04.13 0 322,16 25,7728 0 0

nap 188,00 2013.04.14 0,66 322,82 25,8256 52,8 8,25
zsák/nap 1,72 2013.04.15 1 323,82 25,9056 80 12,5
m3/nap 0,137370213 2013.04.16 0,66 324,48 25,9584 52,8 8,25
kg/nap 21,46409574 2013.04.17 1 325,48 26,0384 80 12,5
MJ/nap 300,4973404 2013.04.18 0,66 326,14 26,0912 52,8 8,25

kW 3,477978477 2013.04.19 0 326,14 26,0912 0 0
2013.04.20 0 326,14 26,0912 0 0
2013.04.21 326,14 26,0912 0 0
2013.04.22 326,14 26,0912 0 0
2013.04.23 326,14 26,0912 0 0
2013.04.24 326,14 26,0912 0 0


